General information about company
Scrip code 504036
NSE Symbol HIRECT
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INES35D01023
Name of the company HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. * Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 ‘\Vherh‘er the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Wheﬂ_w.'r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wherl_ler the L1.§‘red Enqry has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 N = No No
otherwise encumbered?
- ‘\Vh_ethe;‘ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of N S]lar;e‘holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_rtlly 1_\{0-‘0t Totalnos. | 252 f" (]’f t‘otal class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. OF fully paid Em( - :ullc:ll;'glvin shares ?:'1.12111;1::216:&
Ate2OIY | chareholder | shareholders up equity b YIS | held (VII) B ‘ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(I . equity | Depository | _ .. per SCRR. Total as a
(II) (III) shares T o =(IV)+ N
held (TV shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI 1957) (VIID) As | % of
1e Y | held (VD) ) ) a0 of (’lass eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X cgy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 6998856 6998856 42.25 6998856 6998856 | 42.25
Group
(B) Public 9184 9564867 9564867 57.75 9564867 9564867 | 57.75
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
\ by
ol
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 9192 16563723 16563723 | 100 16563723 16563723 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as i Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of ledoed or
i . Locked pledg
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of OCKed 1n herwi
= : hares otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ bered |- X
_| Category of o - . - equity shares
Category - Underlying Underlymg | convertible securities { as a (XII) -
7 | shareholder ) . . held in
D a Outstanding | Oufstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % fjrl;lf (;grv‘)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (X)) | capital) XD= |0, 211“1 total | o | of total
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (@) helac;es (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 42.25 6998856
Group
(B) Public 5775 6610192
Non
(o) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13609048




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N Shareholding L ) .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held mn
No. of l?:rtlv No. Of Total no total no. of each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid paid—- shares ) shares shares
. ) underlying . (calculated _— i Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equaty | up ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Raghts )
Depository as per as a %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity : = (IV)+ e - ’
held (TV) | shares Receipts VY (VD) SCRE_ 1957) of
VD) (VIID Asa | Clags eg- | Class Total
held , g :
W) % of X czy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) - nghts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(0 Indian
@) ﬁ‘ﬁ;ﬁfﬁ‘? g 6998856 6998856 |42.25 6998856 6998856 | 42.25
E‘:;’(‘IT;’“‘I 8 6998856 6998856 |42.25 6998856 6998856 |42.25
(2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?ﬂmmﬂ 8 6998856 6998856 |42.25 6998856 6998856 |42.25
Group (A)=
(AN1HA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
n Institutions
(@) Mutual Funds 1 750 750 0 750 730 0
Financial
H Institutions/ 2 2250 2250 0.01 2250 2250 0.01
Banks
?E;)(_IT)OHI 3 3000 3000 0.02 3000 3000 0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1 Individual
(a(i) ;:Tﬁ;‘gzrs. | |ss6s 5006447 5006447 [30.77 5006447 5006447 | 30.77
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - i1.
Individual
shareholders
(a(w)) holding nomunal | 6 1275663 1275663 | 7.7 1275663 1275663 | 7.7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() (A;;zc?fli;ﬁ 311 3189757 3189757 |19.26 3189757 3189757 | 19.26
%‘iﬁ‘“ﬂl 9181 9561867 9561867 |57.73 9561867 9561867 |57.73
Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+ 9184 9564867 9564867 | 3773 9564867 0564867 | 37.75
B2+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Nen Public shareholder
Total - 5 - 5
(A+B+C2) 9192 16563723 16563723 | 100 16563723 16563723 | 100
Total - 5 - \
(A+B+C) 9192 16563723 16563723 | 100 16563723 16563723 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares oShaIIeholdmg - 858 Numberlof pledged or
Underlying %o assunnng full Locked in therari
No. Of Shares O conversion of shares (XII) | O o o® Number of
i No. of Shares | Outstanding . e encumbered :
Underlying - . convertible equity shares
= Underlying | convertible . (XII) :
Sr. Outstanding . - securities ( as a held in
- Outstanding | securities and . -
convertible c. percentage of diluted 9 dematerialized
T Warrants (X1) | No. Of . Asa% As a ¥
securities (X) Warrants (Xi share capital) (XI)= of total a7 | form (XIV)
arrants (X1) (VID+(X) As a % of | No. No. | of total
(a) . Shares Shares
(A+B+C2) (a) (a) ares
held held (b)
(®)
A Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 42.25 6998856
(Sll;b—TDml (A) 42.25 6998856
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4225 6998856
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholdmg pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
63 0.01 750
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 750
(D
(3) Non-mstitutions
(a(L) 30.77 4854772
(a(ii)) 77 975663
(e) 19.26 779007
Sub-Total (B) 57.73 6609442
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
i 5775 6610192
(B)=B)(1)+B)
(2)+B)X(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 13609048
Total 100 13609048

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURYANSH
SAURABH
NEVATIA

SURAMYA
SAURABH
NEVATIA

BHARTI
NEVATIA

AKSHADA S
NEWVATIA

SURABHI
GOLYAN

SAURABH
NEWVATIA

SHRIYA
SAURABH
NEVATIA

PAN (IT)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held TV)

472000

2024768

271100

5850

250000

3608438

355200

Ne. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

Neo. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

472000

2024768

271100

5850

250000

3608438

355200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRE_
1957) (WVII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.85

1.64

0.04

1.51

21.79

2.14

MNumber of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

472000

2024768

271100

5850

250000

3608438

355200

Class eg:y

Total

472000

2024768

271100

5850

250000

3608438

355200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.85

12.22

1.04

0.04

21.79

214

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (3X)

Ne. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (3{1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (21)
(a)

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)= (VIL)
HHi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+HC2)

2.85

0.04

21.79

214

MNumber of Locked in shares (3XIT)

Neo. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

Ne. (a)

Az a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held mn
dematerialized
form (XIV)

472000

2024768

271100

5850

250000

3608438

355200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAURABH NEVATIA HUF

SUSHIL KUMAR NEVATIA HUF

ADIV NEVATIA

Click here to go back

PAN (ID)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held OIV)

11500

6998856

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (ITV)+
OO+ (VD

11500

6998856

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRE_
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

42.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11500

0

6998856

Class eg-y

Total

11500

6998856

Total as a %o of
Total Voting nghts

0.07

42.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (31)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (1)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD= (VID
HXi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.07

42.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No._ (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (ZXIV)

11500

6998856

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder tvpe

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The shareholder 1s a minor.

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VEENA K
JAGWANI

SUNAINA
KEJRTWAL

SHRI NIRAT
BATAT

MADHUR
BATAT

NIRAJT BAJAJ

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

242200

213180

179553

179553

300000

1114486

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos._ shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(Vi+ (VD

242200

213180

179553

179553

300000

1114486

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRE_
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.46

1.29

1.08

1.08

1.81

6.73

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

242200

213180

179553

179553

300000

1114486

Class egv

Total

242200

213180

179553

179553

300000

1114486

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.46

1.29

1.08

1.08

1.81

6.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (2{1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (1)
(a)

Shareholding . as a
% assuming fuall
conversion of
convertible
secunties {(as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD= (VID
HX) As a % of
(A+BHC2)

1.46

1.29

1.08

1.08

1.81

6.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

242200

213180

179553

179553

814486

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Seanal No.

ta

3

4

5

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Others

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Trusts

Clearnng
Members

Others

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Corporate
Bodies

Corporate
Body - Broker

BTE INDUSTRIES
LTD

PAN (ID)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

175

66

62

[§%)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

164210

314518

68475

6613

38730

14

2400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlyving
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ VD

164210

314518

68475

6613

38730

14

2400000

Shareholding as a
%% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRE_
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.99

1.9

0.41

0.04

0.23

14.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

164210

314518

68475

6613

38730

14

2400000

Class eg:y

Total

164210

314518

68475

6613

38730

14

2400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting nights

0.99

1.9

0.41

0.04

0.23

14.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (1)
(@)

Sharcholding . as a
%% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD= (VID
HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.99

1.9

0.41

0.04

0.23

14.49

MNumber of Locked

in shares (3IT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equaty
shares held in
dematernialized
form (KITV)

162710

305268

68475

6613

38730

14

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Seanal No.

Category

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (ID

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

310

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held IV)

197197

789757

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos._ shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

197197

789757

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRE.
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.19

476

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

197197

789757

Class eg:y

Total

197197

789757

Total as a % of
Total Vorting rights

1.19

476

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (1)
(a)

Shareholding . as a
% assuming finll
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD= (VID
HX) As a % of
(A+B+HC2)

1.19

476

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

197197

779007

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1) The shareholder is foreign national.

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO 1n the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial mterestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other 15 selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



