General information about company							
Scrip code	504036						
NSE Symbol	HIRECT						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE835D01023						
Name of the company	HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
		I -	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	(II) (II	· /	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	6998856			6998856	42.25	6998856		6998856	42.25
(B)	Public	9184	9564867			9564867	57.75	9564867		9564867	57.75
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9192	16563723			16563723	100	16563723		16563723	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.25					6998856
(B)	Public				57.75					6610192
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					13609048

5	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	6998856			6998856	42.25	6998856		6998856	42.25
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	6998856			6998856	42.25	6998856		6998856	42.25
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	6998856			6998856	42.25	6998856		6998856	42.25
В	Table III - Stateme	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	750			750	0	750		750	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	2250			2250	0.01	2250		2250	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	3000			3000	0.02	3000		3000	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8864	5096447			5096447	30.77	5096447		5096447	30.77
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	1275663			1275663	7.7	1275663		1275663	7.7
(e)	Any Other (specify)	311	3189757			3189757	19.26	3189757		3189757	19.26
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9181	9561867			9561867	57.73	9561867		9561867	57.73
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9184	9564867			9564867	57.75	9564867		9564867	57.75
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non l	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		9192	16563723			16563723	100	16563723		16563723	100
Total (A+B+C)		9192	16563723			16563723	100	16563723		16563723	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omot	er and	Pron	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	Promo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				42.25					6998856
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42.25					6998856
(2)	Foreign	•							•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				42.25					6998856
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareho	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(f)				0.01					750
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					750
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				30.77					4854772
(a(ii))				7.7					975663
(e)				19.26					779007
Sub-Total (B) (3)				57.73					6609442
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				57.75					6610192
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Non	Public sl	hareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13609048
Total (A+B+C)				100					13609048

		Indivi	duals/Hindu u	ındivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURYANSH SAURABH NEVATIA	SURAMYA SAURABH NEVATIA	BHARTI NEVATIA	AKSHADA S NEVATIA	SURABHI GOLYAN	SAURABH NEVATIA	SHRIYA SAURABH NEVATIA
PAN (II)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	472000	2024768	271100	5850	250000	3608438	355200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	472000	2024768	271100	5850	250000	3608438	355200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.85	12.22	1.64	0.04	1.51	21.79	2.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	472000	2024768	271100	5850	250000	3608438	355200
Class eg:y							
Total	472000	2024768	271100	5850	250000	3608438	355200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares	2.85	12.22	1.64	0.04	1.51	21.79	2.14
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.85	12.22	1.64	0.04	1.51	21.79	2.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares No. (a)	pieagea or otherv	vise encumbered ((11117)	I	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
As a % of total						<u> </u>	
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	472000	2024768	271100	5850	250000	3608438	355200
form (XIV) Reason for not pro	viding DAN		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	
Reason for not providing PAN	VIGILIS FAIN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group
			•	•	•		

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	8	9	10					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAURABH NEVATIA HUF	SUSHIL KUMAR NEVATIA HUF	ADIV NEVATIA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)				Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11500	0	0	6998856				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11500	0	0	6998856				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	0	o	42.25				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)						
Class eg:X	11500	0	0	6998856				
Class eg:y								
Total	11500	0	0	6998856				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	0	0	42.25				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	0	o	42.25				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
	pledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)	T					
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11500	0	0	6998856				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		-	-				
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	The shareholder is a minor.

Individ	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VEENA K JAGWANI	SUNAINA KEJRIWAL	SHRI NIRAJ BAJAJ	MADHUR BAJAJ	NIRAJ BAJAJ	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)						Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	242200	213180	179553	179553	300000	1114486			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	242200	213180	179553	179553	300000	1114486			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.46	1.29	1.08	1.08	1.81	6.73			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	242200	213180	179553	179553	300000	1114486			
Class eg:y									
Total	242200	213180	179553	179553	300000	1114486			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.46	1.29	1.08	1.08	1.81	6.73			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.46	1.29	1.08	1.08	1.81	6.73			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	242200	213180	179553	179553	0	814486			
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	I	I	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
Reason for not providing PAN									

			Any Other	(specify))		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Others	Director or Director's Relatives	Trusts	Clearing Members	Others	Overseas Corporate Bodies
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Corporate Bodies				Corporate Body - Broker	BTR INDUSTRIES LTD
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	175	66	3	1	62	2	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	164210	314518	68475	6613	38730	14	2400000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	164210	314518	68475	6613	38730	14	2400000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.99	1.9	0.41	0.04	0.23	0	14.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secu	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	164210	314518	68475	6613	38730	14	2400000
Class eg:y							
Total	164210	314518	68475	6613	38730	14	2400000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.99	1.9	0.41	0.04	0.23	0	14.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.99	1.9	0.41	0.04	0.23	0	14.49
Number of Locked No. (a)	in shares (XII)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	162710	305268	68475	6613	38730	14	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1	-			1	1
Reason for not providing PAN							Textual Information(1)
	•	•			•	•	•

Any Other (specify)							
		Kny Other (spechy)					
Searial No.	8						
Category	IEPF						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back					
PAN (II)		Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	310					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	197197	789757					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	197197	789757					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	4.76					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	197197	789757					
Class eg:y							
Total	197197	789757					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.19	4.76					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	4.76					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	197197	779007					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	The shareholder is foreign national.

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence